Patient Expert disclosure

Year 2023

Types of the supPon Country

or services provided
Contracted services Ireland
Contracted services Italy
Contracted services Portugal
Contracted services Spain
Contracted services Switzerland
Contracted services UK
Non-financial support
Significant indirect support
Financial support

TOTAL
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Amount

1.042,00€
1.764,00 €
1.108,00€
809,00 €
1.054,00 €
1.726,00€
- €

- €

- €
7.503,00 €



