Patient Expert disclosure Year 2023

Types of the support or services provided	Country	Nr	Amount
Contracted services	Ireland	1	1.042,00€
Contracted services	Italy	2	1.764,00€
Contracted services	Portugal	1	1.108,00€
Contracted services	Spain	1	809,00€
Contracted services	Switzerland	1	1.054,00 €
Contracted services	UK	2	1.726,00€
Non-financial support		0	- €
Significant indirect support		0	- €
Financial support		0	- €
TOTAL		8	7.503,00€